
UEFA Champions League 2021-22
Q-FINAL, 2ND LEG – APR 12

Form
Goals for / against30 / 6 17 / 10

BAYERN v VILLARREAL
Allianz Arena

First leg result: 0-1

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images *Single-leg QF © GRAPHIC NEWS

CL form W D L

First leg statistics
4
8

502
6

60%

1
5

283
3

40%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Corners

Possession

Form
Goals for / against20 / 6 18 / 8

REAL MADRID v CHELSEA
Santiago Bernabéu
First leg result: 3-1

First leg statistics
5
3

411
2

45%

5
10
559
5

55%

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes
Corners

Possession

Head-to-head
Drawn 0Won 2 Won 1

Head-to-head
Drawn 2Won 1 Won 3

SURPRISE DEFICIT
Bayern failed to score for first time
in 32 Champions League matches at Villarreal
– Munich must rediscover striking aptitude
to qualify for semi-finals for 13th time
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Champions League quarter-finals
Real Madrid
Bayern
Barcelona
Man Utd
Chelsea

58
44
36

66
69Apps: 18

 20

18

14

11

2020
2018
2017

Barcelona*
SF:
QF:

Real
Real

8-2
3-4
3-6

Recent results

RIVAL NATIONS
Bayern have
won just two of last
seven knock-out ties
against teams from La Liga
Knock-out record
vs Spanish opposition
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